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Clasificación  : XV_TROFEO_DE_NAVIDAD_12.12.10 – PILAR DE LA HORADADA                   
 
 Fecha          : 12/12/2010 
 Distancia      :  72     Kms - Promed     :  41.33  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      16 DIAZ,José-manuel     SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:44:32           
   2      62 TRIGUEROS,José-pascu MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:44:32          mt. 
   3      68 SEGURA,Fco.antonio   MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC             01:44:32          mt. 
   4     100 VERA,Pedro jose      SENIO  LOS ALCAZARES G.D.         01:44:32          mt. 
   5     119 SANCHEZ,Gabriel      ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE-CAFEMAX      01:44:42       10 seg. 
   6      88 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:44:42       10 seg. 
   7      87 RODRIGUEZ,Rafael     ELITE  SUPER FROIZ GD             01:44:42       10 seg. 
   8      80 RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  SENABRE SERIES             01:44:42       10 seg. 
   9      97 SANTACRUZ,Juan-manue MA-30  REDOVAN CC                 01:44:42       10 seg. 
  10      77 SANMARTIN,Jose migue MA-30  VIRGEN DEL PASICO CC       01:44:42       10 seg. 
  11     105 MOYA,Enrique         MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:44:42       10 seg. 
  12      27 SABATER,Antonio      ELITE  ELDA CC                    01:44:42       10 seg. 
  13      58 SERNA,Ramon m.       MA-30  ALGORFA                    01:44:42       10 seg. 
  14      42 MONTAÑES,Ramon       MA-40  TRIBUS EL PUIG             01:44:42       10 seg. 
  15      37 BERNABEU,Javier      MA-40  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:44:42       10 seg. 
  16      65 QUESADA,Fco. Antonio MA-40  REDOVAN                    01:44:42       10 seg. 
  17     116 ESPINOS,Jaime        SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:44:42       10 seg. 
  18      72 BOX,Mario-josé       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        01:44:42       10 seg. 
  19     106 MENCHON,Juan jose    MA-30  COLSUR                     01:44:42       10 seg. 
  20      39 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.    MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:44:42       10 seg. 
  21      12 MESEGUER,Jose luis   MA-30  EL MIRADOR CC              01:44:42       10 seg. 
  22      64 GARCIA,Felipe        MA-40  EL MIRADOR CC              01:44:42       10 seg. 
  23      99 VALDIVIA,Juan antoni SENIO  CIUDAD DE JAEN  CDC        01:44:42       10 seg. 
  24      33 MIQUEL,José-angel    MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:44:42       10 seg. 
  25      40 BAYON,Abel           MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:44:42       10 seg. 
  26      82 PUIG,Javier          ELITE  CERAMICAS ONDA-ECP         01:44:42       10 seg. 
  27      53 ROJAS,Manuel         MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:44:42       10 seg. 
  28      49 ROCAMORA,Boris       SENIO  SAX CC                     01:44:42       10 seg. 
  29      21 VILCHEZ,Enrique      MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:44:42       10 seg. 
  30      95 LIDON,Mariano        MA-30  TORREVIEJA PC              01:44:42       10 seg. 
  31      26 KOHLVELTER,Kevin     SUB23  HIERROS AGUERA-SPORT MATA  01:44:42       10 seg. 
  32      92 ESCUDERO,Antonio jos MA-40  EL MIRADOR CC              01:44:42       10 seg. 
  33     123 KRAMERS,Stephan nazi ELITE  HIERROS AGUERA-SPORT MATA  01:44:42       10 seg. 
  34      47 SANCHEZ,Arturo       MA-40  GUADALEST CC               01:44:42       10 seg. 
  35      36 ARACIL,Fco.jose      MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:44:42       10 seg. 
  36      18 ALFARO,Angel         MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:44:42       10 seg. 
  37      35 PALAZON,Alberto      SENIO  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:44:42       10 seg. 
  38      94 MUÑOZ,Juan-luis      MA-50  ILICITANA UC               01:44:42       10 seg. 
  39      61 SERNA,Raul           MA-30  ALGORFA                    01:44:42       10 seg. 
  40     121 CESPEDES,Ramón       MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:44:42       10 seg. 
  41      86 TORRES,Carlos enriq  MA-30  VICALVARO CC               01:44:42       10 seg. 
  42       4 SAEZ,Juan pedro      MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:44:42       10 seg. 
  43      76 CONESA,Angel david   SUB23  BICISPORT TORREPACHECO C.  01:44:42       10 seg. 
  44       9 MORENO,José          SENIO  HORADADA                   01:44:42       10 seg. 
  45      24 BOTELLA,Juan-carlos  MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:44:42       10 seg. 
  46      63 ALVAREZ,Javier       MA-40  F-MORENO                   01:44:42       10 seg. 
  47     129 CONESA,Juan antonio  MA-30  LOS DOLORES C.C.           01:44:42       10 seg. 
  48      32 VIDAL,Fco.javier     SENIO  SAX CC                     01:44:42       10 seg. 
  49      22 MOLLA,Fernando       MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:44:42       10 seg. 
  50      41 COSTA,Francisco      SUB23  MASSALFASSAR CC            01:44:42       10 seg. 
  51      25 GANGA,Francisco      MA-50  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:44:42       10 seg. 
  52      59 BAS,Sergio           SENIO  ALGORFA                    01:44:42       10 seg. 
  53     110 RUBIO,José-diego     MA-40  REDOVAN CC                 01:44:42       10 seg. 
  54     117 MENDIOLA,Carlos      MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:44:42       10 seg. 
  55     127 CASANOVA,Jose antoni MA-30  LOS DOLORES C.C.           01:44:42       10 seg. 
  56     101 MUÑOZ,Agustin        SENIO  LOS ALCAZARES G.D.         01:44:42       10 seg. 
  57      30 GIMENEZ,Juan pedro   SENIO  SAX CC                     01:44:42       10 seg. 
  58       8 SAMPER,Fco.javier    MA-30  HORADADA                   01:44:42       10 seg. 
  59      15 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-40  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:44:42       10 seg. 
  60      44 ARROYO,Manuel        MA-40  PEDALIER SAGUNTO CC        01:44:42       10 seg. 
  61      48 LOPEZ,José           ELITE  ALTEA CC                   01:44:42       10 seg. 
  62      73 VICEA,Jesus vicent   MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:44:42       10 seg. 
  63      74 GARCIA,Cesar         SENIO  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:44:42       10 seg. 
  64     130 ALVAREZ,Lazaro       MA-30  LOS DOLORES C.C.           01:44:42       10 seg. 
  65      43 GARCIA,José-javier   MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        01:44:42       10 seg. 
  66      55 FUENTES,David        SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:44:42       10 seg. 
  67      23 ALVAREZ,Jose luis    SENIO  BENIEL C.C.                01:44:44       12 seg. 
  68      90 AYALA,Francisco      MA-30  CIUDAD DE PUERTO LUMBRERA  01:44:44       12 seg. 
  69      89 RODRIGUEZ,Miguel     MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:44:44       12 seg. 
  70      57 SANTANA,Eduardo      MA-30  F-MORENO                   01:44:44       12 seg. 
  71      91 SANCHEZ,Daniel       MA-30  CIUDAD DE PUERTO LUMBRERA  01:44:44       12 seg. 
  72      83 GALINDO,Basilio      SUB23  BELTRAN TAPIZADOS-MURCIA   01:44:44       12 seg. 
  73     124 NAVARRO,Rafael       MA-50  EL MIRADOR CC              01:44:44       12 seg. 
  74      38 PARRA,José antonio   MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:44:44       12 seg. 
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  75      13 SENABRE,José-luis    MA-50  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:44:44       12 seg. 
  76      52 ARROYO,David         MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:44:44       12 seg. 
  77     126 MUÑOZ,José-vte.      MA-40  AITANA CC                  01:44:44       12 seg. 
  78     122 ALARCON,Ramon        MA-30  BICISPORT TORREPACHECO C.  01:44:44       12 seg. 
  79      75 NAVARRO,Jose manuel  MA-40  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:44:44       12 seg. 
  80     108 MAESTRE,Emilio       MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:44:44       12 seg. 
  81     109 GANGA,Ignacio        MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:44:44       12 seg. 
  82      19 GUILLEN CHICO,Juan F MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:44:44       12 seg. 
  83      28 CARBONELL,José-migue SENIO  ELDA CC                    01:44:46       14 seg. 
  84     128 PAGAN,Blas           MA-30  LOS DOLORES C.C.           01:44:46       14 seg. 
  85      20 SERRANO,Jose andrés  MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:44:46       14 seg. 
  86      69 SANCHEZ,Salvador     MA-40  BICISPORT TORREPACHECO C.  01:44:46       14 seg. 
  87     131 FLOMESTA,Daniel      SENIO  VEGA MEDIA CC              01:44:46       14 seg. 
  88       7 JUMILLA,Eugenio      MA-30  BICISPORT TORREPACHECO C.  01:44:46       14 seg. 
  89      84 NAVARRO,Ramon albert ELITE  POZO ESTRECHO C.C.         01:44:46       14 seg. 
  90       5 SERRANO,Pedro fco.   SENIO  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:44:46       14 seg. 
  91     111 PINDADO,German       MA-40  LOS ALCAZARES G.D.         01:44:46       14 seg. 
  92      34 ENSEÑAT,Luis-maria   MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:44:46       14 seg. 
  93     102 CANOVAS,Lazaro       SENIO  UN GURU EN MISTER MOON C.  01:44:46       14 seg. 
  94      10 HERNANDEZ,Jesus e.   SUB23  COVES DE SANT JOSEP        01:44:46       14 seg. 
  95      11 ANDREU,Juan f.       MA-30  ORIHUELA MTB               01:44:46       14 seg. 
  96       3 PERTUSA,José-alberto MA-40  GEOSA-CICLOS SARABIA       01:44:46       14 seg. 
  97      67 CARRILLO,Crescencio  MA-30  EL MIRADOR CC              01:44:46       14 seg. 
  98     103 PEÑALVER,Manuel      MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC              01:44:46       14 seg. 
  99      81 MARTINEZ,José-manuel MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC              01:44:46       14 seg. 
 100     113 ALANDETE,Miquel      MA-40  GRUPETA DE LA RIBERA       01:44:46       14 seg. 
 101     132 SEGURA,Salvador      MA-40  CREVILLENTE CC             01:44:46       14 seg. 
 102      50 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:44:46       14 seg. 
 103      46 REY,Juan manuel      MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:44:46       14 seg. 
 104      51 PIÑOL,José           MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:44:46       14 seg. 
 105      29 VERDU,Sergio         SUB23  ELDA CC                    01:44:48       16 seg. 
 106      54 URIEL,Daniel         MA-30  GUADALEST CC               01:44:54       22 seg. 
 107     112 SANZ,José-ignacio    MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:44:58       26 seg. 
 108      93 TORRES,Antonio       MA-40  ILICITANA UC               01:44:58       26 seg. 
 109       2 SAEZ,Miguel          MA-40  HORADADA                   01:45:02       30 seg. 
 110      17 SABATER,Jose luis    MA-40  ELDA                       01:45:02       30 seg. 
 111     120 MARTINEZ,Antonio     MA-40  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:45:02       30 seg. 
 112      70 HERNANDEZ,Gabriel    ELITE  CAMPIO LLORENS CC          01:45:07       35 seg. 
 113      85 ANDUJAR,Pedro jose   ELITE  GUEROLA-VALENCIA TERRA I   01:45:07       35 seg. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 113 
 
 Clasificación de : ELITE SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     119 SANCHEZ,Gabriel      ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE-CAFEMAX      01:44:42          seg. 
   2      87 RODRIGUEZ,Rafael     ELITE  SUPER FROIZ GD             01:44:42          mt. 
   3      27 SABATER,Antonio      ELITE  ELDA CC                    01:44:42          mt. 
   4      82 PUIG,Javier          ELITE  CERAMICAS ONDA-ECP         01:44:42          mt. 
   5      26 KOHLVELTER,Kevin     SUB23  HIERROS AGUERA-SPORT MATA  01:44:42          mt. 
   6     123 KRAMERS,Stephan nazi ELITE  HIERROS AGUERA-SPORT MATA  01:44:42          mt. 
   7      76 CONESA,Angel david   SUB23  BICISPORT TORREPACHECO C.  01:44:42          mt. 
   8      41 COSTA,Francisco      SUB23  MASSALFASSAR CC            01:44:42          mt. 
   9      48 LOPEZ,José           ELITE  ALTEA CC                   01:44:42          mt. 
  10      55 FUENTES,David        SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:44:42          mt. 
  11      83 GALINDO,Basilio      SUB23  BELTRAN TAPIZADOS-MURCIA   01:44:44        2 seg. 
  12      84 NAVARRO,Ramon albert ELITE  POZO ESTRECHO C.C.         01:44:46        4 seg. 
  13      10 HERNANDEZ,Jesus e.   SUB23  COVES DE SANT JOSEP        01:44:46        4 seg. 
  14      29 VERDU,Sergio         SUB23  ELDA CC                    01:44:48        6 seg. 
  15      70 HERNANDEZ,Gabriel    ELITE  CAMPIO LLORENS CC          01:45:07       25 seg. 
  16      85 ANDUJAR,Pedro jose   ELITE  GUEROLA-VALENCIA TERRA I   01:45:07       25 seg. 
 
 Clasificación de : SENIOR 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      16 DIAZ,José-manuel     SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:44:32           
   2     100 VERA,Pedro jose      SENIO  LOS ALCAZARES G.D.         01:44:32          mt. 
   3     116 ESPINOS,Jaime        SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:44:42       10 seg. 
   4      99 VALDIVIA,Juan antoni SENIO  CIUDAD DE JAEN  CDC        01:44:42       10 seg. 
   5      49 ROCAMORA,Boris       SENIO  SAX CC                     01:44:42       10 seg. 
   6      35 PALAZON,Alberto      SENIO  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:44:42       10 seg. 
   7       9 MORENO,José          SENIO  HORADADA                   01:44:42       10 seg. 
   8      32 VIDAL,Fco.javier     SENIO  SAX CC                     01:44:42       10 seg. 
   9      59 BAS,Sergio           SENIO  ALGORFA                    01:44:42       10 seg. 
  10     101 MUÑOZ,Agustin        SENIO  LOS ALCAZARES G.D.         01:44:42       10 seg. 
  11      30 GIMENEZ,Juan pedro   SENIO  SAX CC                     01:44:42       10 seg. 
  12      74 GARCIA,Cesar         SENIO  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:44:42       10 seg. 
  13      23 ALVAREZ,Jose luis    SENIO  BENIEL C.C.                01:44:44       12 seg. 
  14      28 CARBONELL,José-migue SENIO  ELDA CC                    01:44:46       14 seg. 
  15     131 FLOMESTA,Daniel      SENIO  VEGA MEDIA CC              01:44:46       14 seg. 
  16       5 SERRANO,Pedro fco.   SENIO  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:44:46       14 seg. 
  17     102 CANOVAS,Lazaro       SENIO  UN GURU EN MISTER MOON C.  01:44:46       14 seg. 
  18      50 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:44:46       14 seg. 
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 Clasificación de : MASTER 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      62 TRIGUEROS,José-pascu MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:44:32          mt. 
   2      68 SEGURA,Fco.antonio   MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC             01:44:32          mt. 
   3      88 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:44:42       10 seg. 
   4      80 RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  SENABRE SERIES             01:44:42       10 seg. 
   5      97 SANTACRUZ,Juan-manue MA-30  REDOVAN CC                 01:44:42       10 seg. 
   6      77 SANMARTIN,Jose migue MA-30  VIRGEN DEL PASICO CC       01:44:42       10 seg. 
   7     105 MOYA,Enrique         MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:44:42       10 seg. 
   8      58 SERNA,Ramon m.       MA-30  ALGORFA                    01:44:42       10 seg. 
   9      72 BOX,Mario-josé       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        01:44:42       10 seg. 
  10     106 MENCHON,Juan jose    MA-30  COLSUR                     01:44:42       10 seg. 
  11      39 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.    MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:44:42       10 seg. 
  12      12 MESEGUER,Jose luis   MA-30  EL MIRADOR CC              01:44:42       10 seg. 
  13      33 MIQUEL,José-angel    MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:44:42       10 seg. 
  14      40 BAYON,Abel           MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:44:42       10 seg. 
  15      53 ROJAS,Manuel         MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:44:42       10 seg. 
  16      21 VILCHEZ,Enrique      MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:44:42       10 seg. 
  17      95 LIDON,Mariano        MA-30  TORREVIEJA PC              01:44:42       10 seg. 
  18      36 ARACIL,Fco.jose      MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:44:42       10 seg. 
  19      18 ALFARO,Angel         MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:44:42       10 seg. 
  20      61 SERNA,Raul           MA-30  ALGORFA                    01:44:42       10 seg. 
  21     121 CESPEDES,Ramón       MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:44:42       10 seg. 
  22      86 TORRES,Carlos enriq  MA-30  VICALVARO CC               01:44:42       10 seg. 
  23       4 SAEZ,Juan pedro      MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:44:42       10 seg. 
  24     129 CONESA,Juan antonio  MA-30  LOS DOLORES C.C.           01:44:42       10 seg. 
  25      22 MOLLA,Fernando       MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:44:42       10 seg. 
  26     117 MENDIOLA,Carlos      MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:44:42       10 seg. 
  27     127 CASANOVA,Jose antoni MA-30  LOS DOLORES C.C.           01:44:42       10 seg. 
  28       8 SAMPER,Fco.javier    MA-30  HORADADA                   01:44:42       10 seg. 
  29      73 VICEA,Jesus vicent   MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:44:42       10 seg. 
  30     130 ALVAREZ,Lazaro       MA-30  LOS DOLORES C.C.           01:44:42       10 seg. 
  31      90 AYALA,Francisco      MA-30  CIUDAD DE PUERTO LUMBRERA  01:44:44       12 seg. 
  32      89 RODRIGUEZ,Miguel     MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:44:44       12 seg. 
  33      57 SANTANA,Eduardo      MA-30  F-MORENO                   01:44:44       12 seg. 
  34      91 SANCHEZ,Daniel       MA-30  CIUDAD DE PUERTO LUMBRERA  01:44:44       12 seg. 
  35      38 PARRA,José antonio   MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:44:44       12 seg. 
  36      52 ARROYO,David         MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:44:44       12 seg. 
  37     122 ALARCON,Ramon        MA-30  BICISPORT TORREPACHECO C.  01:44:44       12 seg. 
  38     108 MAESTRE,Emilio       MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:44:44       12 seg. 
  39     109 GANGA,Ignacio        MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:44:44       12 seg. 
  40      19 GUILLEN CHICO,Juan F MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:44:44       12 seg. 
  41     128 PAGAN,Blas           MA-30  LOS DOLORES C.C.           01:44:46       14 seg. 
  42      20 SERRANO,Jose andrés  MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:44:46       14 seg. 
  43       7 JUMILLA,Eugenio      MA-30  BICISPORT TORREPACHECO C.  01:44:46       14 seg. 
  44      34 ENSEÑAT,Luis-maria   MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:44:46       14 seg. 
  45      11 ANDREU,Juan f.       MA-30  ORIHUELA MTB               01:44:46       14 seg. 
  46      67 CARRILLO,Crescencio  MA-30  EL MIRADOR CC              01:44:46       14 seg. 
  47      46 REY,Juan manuel      MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:44:46       14 seg. 
  48      51 PIÑOL,José           MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:44:46       14 seg. 
  49      54 URIEL,Daniel         MA-30  GUADALEST CC               01:44:54       22 seg. 
  50     112 SANZ,José-ignacio    MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:44:58       26 seg. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      42 MONTAÑES,Ramon       MA-40  TRIBUS EL PUIG             01:44:42          seg. 
   2      37 BERNABEU,Javier      MA-40  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:44:42          mt. 
   3      65 QUESADA,Fco. Antonio MA-40  REDOVAN                    01:44:42          mt. 
   4      64 GARCIA,Felipe        MA-40  EL MIRADOR CC              01:44:42          mt. 
   5      92 ESCUDERO,Antonio jos MA-40  EL MIRADOR CC              01:44:42          mt. 
   6      47 SANCHEZ,Arturo       MA-40  GUADALEST CC               01:44:42          mt. 
   7      24 BOTELLA,Juan-carlos  MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:44:42          mt. 
   8      63 ALVAREZ,Javier       MA-40  F-MORENO                   01:44:42          mt. 
   9     110 RUBIO,José-diego     MA-40  REDOVAN CC                 01:44:42          mt. 
  10      15 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-40  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:44:42          mt. 
  11      44 ARROYO,Manuel        MA-40  PEDALIER SAGUNTO CC        01:44:42          mt. 
  12      43 GARCIA,José-javier   MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        01:44:42          mt. 
  13     126 MUÑOZ,José-vte.      MA-40  AITANA CC                  01:44:44        2 seg. 
  14      75 NAVARRO,Jose manuel  MA-40  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:44:44        2 seg. 
  15      69 SANCHEZ,Salvador     MA-40  BICISPORT TORREPACHECO C.  01:44:46        4 seg. 
  16     111 PINDADO,German       MA-40  LOS ALCAZARES G.D.         01:44:46        4 seg. 
  17       3 PERTUSA,José-alberto MA-40  GEOSA-CICLOS SARABIA       01:44:46        4 seg. 
  18     103 PEÑALVER,Manuel      MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC              01:44:46        4 seg. 
  19      81 MARTINEZ,José-manuel MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC              01:44:46        4 seg. 
  20     113 ALANDETE,Miquel      MA-40  GRUPETA DE LA RIBERA       01:44:46        4 seg. 
  21     132 SEGURA,Salvador      MA-40  CREVILLENTE CC             01:44:46        4 seg. 
  22      93 TORRES,Antonio       MA-40  ILICITANA UC               01:44:58       16 seg. 
  23       2 SAEZ,Miguel          MA-40  HORADADA                   01:45:02       20 seg. 
  24      17 SABATER,Jose luis    MA-40  ELDA                       01:45:02       20 seg. 
  25     120 MARTINEZ,Antonio     MA-40  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:45:02       20 seg. 
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 Clasificación de : MASTER 50 60 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      94 MUÑOZ,Juan-luis      MA-50  ILICITANA UC               01:44:42          seg. 
   2      25 GANGA,Francisco      MA-50  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:44:42          mt. 
   3     124 NAVARRO,Rafael       MA-50  EL MIRADOR CC              01:44:44        2 seg. 
   4      13 SENABRE,José-luis    MA-50  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:44:44        2 seg. 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA         05:13:56  
    2  MONFORTE DEL CID CC            05:13:56  
    3  CICLOS BOYER CD                05:14:08  
    4  HIERROS AGUERA-SPORT MATA      03:29:24  
    5  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX        03:29:24  
    6  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA            03:29:24  
    7  CIUDAD DE PUERTO LUMBRERA      03:29:28  
    8  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT      03:29:42  
 
 Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad         ¦ Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad          
 -------------------------------------------------¦ ------------------------------------------------- 
   1 CASTEJON,Jose davi MA-30  HORADADA           ¦  67 CARRILLO,Crescenci MA-30  EL MIRADOR CC      
   2 SAEZ,Miguel        MA-40  HORADADA           ¦  68 SEGURA,Fco.antonio MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC     
   3 PERTUSA,José-alber MA-40  GEOSA-CICLOS SARA  ¦  69 SANCHEZ,Salvador   MA-40  BICISPORT TORREPA  
   4 SAEZ,Juan pedro    MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD    ¦  70 HERNANDEZ,Gabriel  ELITE  CAMPIO LLORENS CC  
   5 SERRANO,Pedro fco. SENIO  CICLOS BOYER CD    ¦  71 AZNAR,Juan         MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  
   6 MORENO,Manuel      MA-40  ALMORADI           ¦  72 BOX,Mario-josé     MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  
   7 JUMILLA,Eugenio    MA-30  BICISPORT TORREPA  ¦  73 VICEA,Jesus vicent MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
   8 SAMPER,Fco.javier  MA-30  HORADADA           ¦  74 GARCIA,Cesar       SENIO  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
   9 MORENO,José        SENIO  HORADADA           ¦  75 NAVARRO,Jose manue MA-40  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  10 HERNANDEZ,Jesus e. SUB23  COVES DE SANT JOS  ¦  76 CONESA,Angel david SUB23  BICISPORT TORREPA  
  11 ANDREU,Juan f.     MA-30  ORIHUELA MTB       ¦  77 SANMARTIN,Jose mig MA-30  VIRGEN DEL PASICO  
  12 MESEGUER,Jose luis MA-30  EL MIRADOR CC      ¦  78 QUEVEDO,Gregorio   MA-30  VILLENENSE PC      
  13 SENABRE,José-luis  MA-50  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦  79 SERRANO,José pedro MA-40  VILLENENSE PC      
  14 BENITO,Pedro       MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦  80 RUIZ,Benito-jorge  MA-30  SENABRE SERIES     
  15 ANIORTE,Alberto    MA-40  PACO LOPEZ CC      ¦  81 MARTINEZ,José-manu MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC      
  16 DIAZ,José-manuel   SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦  82 PUIG,Javier        ELITE  CERAMICAS ONDA-EC  
  17 SABATER,Jose luis  MA-40  ELDA               ¦  83 GALINDO,Basilio    SUB23  BELTRAN TAPIZADOS  
  18 ALFARO,Angel       MA-30  ELDA CC            ¦  84 NAVARRO,Ramon albe ELITE  POZO ESTRECHO C.C  
  19 GUILLEN CHICO,Juan MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      ¦  85 ANDUJAR,Pedro jose ELITE  GUEROLA-VALENCIA   
  20 SERRANO,Jose andré MA-30  ELDA CC            ¦  86 TORRES,Carlos enri MA-30  VICALVARO CC       
  21 VILCHEZ,Enrique    MA-30  ELDA CC            ¦  87 RODRIGUEZ,Rafael   ELITE  SUPER FROIZ GD     
  22 MOLLA,Fernando     MA-30  ELDA CC            ¦  88 MINGUEZ,Miguel-ang MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD    
  23 ALVAREZ,Jose luis  SENIO  BENIEL C.C.        ¦  89 RODRIGUEZ,Miguel   MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  
  24 BOTELLA,Juan-carlo MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦  90 AYALA,Francisco    MA-30  CIUDAD DE PUERTO   
  25 GANGA,Francisco    MA-50  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦  91 SANCHEZ,Daniel     MA-30  CIUDAD DE PUERTO   
  26 KOHLVELTER,Kevin   SUB23  HIERROS AGUERA-SP  ¦  92 ESCUDERO,Antonio j MA-40  EL MIRADOR CC      
  27 SABATER,Antonio    ELITE  ELDA CC            ¦  93 TORRES,Antonio     MA-40  ILICITANA UC       
  28 CARBONELL,José-mig SENIO  ELDA CC            ¦  94 MUÑOZ,Juan-luis    MA-50  ILICITANA UC       
  29 VERDU,Sergio       SUB23  ELDA CC            ¦  95 LIDON,Mariano      MA-30  TORREVIEJA PC      
  30 GIMENEZ,Juan pedro SENIO  SAX CC             ¦  96 GRIÑµN,Juan manuel MA-30  TORREVIEJA PC      
  31 CASADO,Fernando    SENIO  SAX CC             ¦  97 SANTACRUZ,Juan-man MA-30  REDOVAN CC         
  32 VIDAL,Fco.javier   SENIO  SAX CC             ¦  98 SERNA,Pascual      MA-40  ALGORFA            
  33 MIQUEL,José-angel  MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALC  ¦  99 VALDIVIA,Juan anto SENIO  CIUDAD DE JAEN  C  
  34 ENSEÑAT,Luis-maria MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALC  ¦ 100 VERA,Pedro jose    SENIO  LOS ALCAZARES G.D  
  35 PALAZON,Alberto    SENIO  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  ¦ 101 MUÑOZ,Agustin      SENIO  LOS ALCAZARES G.D  
  36 ARACIL,Fco.jose    MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALC  ¦ 102 CANOVAS,Lazaro     SENIO  UN GURU EN MISTER  
  37 BERNABEU,Javier    MA-40  MASTER BIKE VIALC  ¦ 103 PEÑALVER,Manuel    MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC      
  38 PARRA,José antonio MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALC  ¦ 104 GIL,Jose m.        MA-50  TORREVIEJA PC      
  39 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.  MA-30  ALGORFA CC         ¦ 105 MOYA,Enrique       MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  40 BAYON,Abel         MA-30  ALGORFA CC         ¦ 106 MENCHON,Juan jose  MA-30  COLSUR             
  41 COSTA,Francisco    SUB23  MASSALFASSAR CC    ¦ 107 PINTADO,Jose manue MA-30  LOS DOLORES C.C.   
  42 MONTAÑES,Ramon     MA-40  TRIBUS EL PUIG     ¦ 108 MAESTRE,Emilio     MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      
  43 GARCIA,José-javier MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  ¦ 109 GANGA,Ignacio      MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD    
  44 ARROYO,Manuel      MA-40  PEDALIER SAGUNTO   ¦ 110 RUBIO,José-diego   MA-40  REDOVAN CC         
  45 REY,Ruben          MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦ 111 PINDADO,German     MA-40  LOS ALCAZARES G.D  
  46 REY,Juan manuel    MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦ 112 SANZ,José-ignacio  MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  
  47 SANCHEZ,Arturo     MA-40  GUADALEST CC       ¦ 113 ALANDETE,Miquel    MA-40  GRUPETA DE LA RIB  
  48 LOPEZ,José         ELITE  ALTEA CC           ¦ 114 GISBERT,Luis       MA-40  GRUPETA DE LA RIB  
  49 ROCAMORA,Boris     SENIO  SAX CC             ¦ 115 RUTHERFORD,Martin  MA-50  MAZARRON CC        
  50 SERRA,Inocencio    SENIO   MONFORTE DEL CID  ¦ 116 ESPINOS,Jaime      SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      
  51 PIÑOL,José         MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦ 117 MENDIOLA,Carlos    MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      
  52 ARROYO,David       MA-30  BENIDORM UC        ¦ 118 AMOROS,Raúl        SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      
  53 ROJAS,Manuel       MA-30  BENIDORM UC        ¦ 119 SANCHEZ,Gabriel    ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE-CAF  
  54 URIEL,Daniel       MA-30  GUADALEST CC       ¦ 120 MARTINEZ,Antonio   MA-40  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  55 FUENTES,David      SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - C  ¦ 121 CESPEDES,Ramón     MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  56 CUADRADO,Diego de  MA-30  ALGORFA            ¦ 122 ALARCON,Ramon      MA-30  BICISPORT TORREPA  
  57 SANTANA,Eduardo    MA-30  F-MORENO           ¦ 123 KRAMERS,Stephan na ELITE  HIERROS AGUERA-SP  
  58 SERNA,Ramon m.     MA-30  ALGORFA            ¦ 124 NAVARRO,Rafael     MA-50  EL MIRADOR CC      
  59 BAS,Sergio         SENIO  ALGORFA            ¦ 125 SILVERO,Juan-ignac MA-30  BENIDORM UC        
  60 ROCAMORA,Cosme     MA-30  ALGORFA            ¦ 126 MUÑOZ,José-vte.    MA-40  AITANA CC          
  61 SERNA,Raul         MA-30  ALGORFA            ¦ 127 CASANOVA,Jose anto MA-30  LOS DOLORES C.C.   
  62 TRIGUEROS,José-pas MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  ¦ 128 PAGAN,Blas         MA-30  LOS DOLORES C.C.   
  63 ALVAREZ,Javier     MA-40  F-MORENO           ¦ 129 CONESA,Juan antoni MA-30  LOS DOLORES C.C.   
  64 GARCIA,Felipe      MA-40  EL MIRADOR CC      ¦ 130 ALVAREZ,Lazaro     MA-30  LOS DOLORES C.C.   
  65 QUESADA,Fco. Anton MA-40  REDOVAN            ¦ 131 FLOMESTA,Daniel    SENIO  VEGA MEDIA CC      
  66 LOPEZ,Jose manuel  ELITE  CREVILLENTE CC     ¦ 132 SEGURA,Salvador    MA-40  CREVILLENTE CC     
 
 Total corredores inscritos : 132 


